Government of India

Ministry of Tribal Affairs
Room No. F-281, August Kranti Bhawan,
Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-I 10 066

Dated: 21106112013
To

The Pay & Accounts Officer,
Ministry of Tribal Affairs,
Shastri Bhawan,
New Delhi -110 001

Subject: Release of Rs.96,50,000/- (Rupees Ninety Six lakh Fifty thousand only) as
Grant-in-aid to the Tribal Development Cooperative Corporation of Orissa
Ltd. (TDCCOL) through Glo Orissa, for the year 2013-14 under the
scheme 'G-i-A to STDCCs/or MFP Operations'.

Sir,

I am directed to refer to the subject mentioned above and to convey the sanction of the